Results Sheet

Fenton Manor, Stoke

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Powys
2 Norfolk
3 Surrey
4 Kent
5 Warwickshire
6 Avon
7 Tyne & Wear
8 Derbyshire
9 Greater Manchester
Ranking Team Colour
1 Norfolk Pink
2 Powys Green
3 Tyne & Wear Yellow
4 Warwickshire Blue
5 Kent Maroon
6 Surrey Black
7 Derbyshire Purple
8 Avon Red
9 Surrey Black
10= Avon Red
10= Powys Green
12 Kent Maroon
13= Norfolk Pink
13= Warwickshire Blue
15 Greater Manchester Grey
16= Greater Manchester Grey
16= Tyne & Wear Yellow
18 Derbyshire Purple

Venue:
Colour Points
Green 99
Pink 95
Black 94
Maroon a0
Blue 89
Red 87
Yellow 85
Purple 74
Grey 61
BibNo Name
3 James Lupton

75 Eifion Holder

87 Joshua Wright

63 William Hovell

166 Thomas Webb

39 Hamish Gilroy

15 Corey Fisher

51
40
52
76
167
4
64
32
27
88
16

Oscar Warren
Sidney Fletcher
Shay Melias
Vincent Evans
Jake Conyers
Tyrone Tetteh
Aran Cooper
Alex Edwards
Joshua Grundy
Charlie Bryden
Alfie Ray

Best

46.5
46.8
471
47.5
47.7
48.3
48.5
48.8
49.1
49.3
49.3
50.0
50.5
50.5
51.0
51.7
51.7
53.2

4 Lap Race

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
41
41
38
35
35
32
29
29
26

Date
1 Apr 2023



